Low Skew, 1-to-4 LVCMOS/LVTTL
Fanout Buffer
8304
DATA SHEET
8304   REVISION H   11/19/15 1 ©2015 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The 8304 is a low skew, 1-to-4 Fanout Buffer. The 8304 is
characterized at full 3.3V for input  (V

9 LOW SKEW, 1-TO-4 LVCMOS/LVTTL
FANOUT BUFFER
TABLE 7. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
8304AMLF 8304AMLF 8 lead “Lead Free” SOIC Tube 0°C to +70°C
8304AMLFT 8304AMLF 8 lead “Lead Free” SOIC Tape and Reel 0°C to +70°C
8304AMLN 8304AMLN 8 lead SOIC, Lead Free/Annealed Tube 0°C to +70°C
8304AMLNT 8304AMLN 8 lead SOIC, Lead Free/Annealed Tape and Reel 0°C to +70°C
LOW SKEW, 1-TO-4 LVCMOS/LVTTL
FANOUT BUFFER
8304 DATA SHEET
10 REVISION  H   11/19/15